

JLM PRODUCT #: 582113
PRODUCT NAME: MINI BUCKEYES
UNIT UPC: 094776142170
CASE UPC: 094776142170
WEIGHT: 12 oz (340g)
ALLERGEN STATEMENT: CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, PEANUTS.

*Packaged in a facility that processes peanuts, soybean, milk, eggs, tree nuts, wheat (gluten), and fish products.

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: USA.

SHELF LIFE: 270 Days

OU KOSHER: KOSHER - DAIRY

INGREDIENTS: Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Milk, Chocolate, Soy Lecithin (An Emulsifier), Vanillin (An Artificial Flavor), Vanilla), Peanut Butter (Peanuts, Salt Hydrogenated Palm Oil), Sugar, Palm Kernel Oil, Partially Defatted Peanut Flour, Nonfat Milk, Hydrogenated Palm Oil, Salt, Soy Lecithin (An Emulsifier), TBHQ and Citric Acid Added To Protect Freshness.

Nutrition Facts

12 Servings Per Package

Serving Size 1 oz (28g)

Amount per serving

Calories 150

%Daily Value*

Total Fat 10g 13%

Saturated Fat 6g 28%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 4mg 1%

Sodium 50mg 2%

Total Carbohydrate 14g 5%

Fiber 1g 3%

Total Sugars 13g

Incl. 10g Added Sugars 19%

Protein 3g

Vit. D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 50mg 4%

Iron 0.5mg 2% • Potas. 110mg 2%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

